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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

DUKES WOMENS INVITATIONAL XC 5K
Vineland NJ September 7, 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                     Team name          Time         

===== ===== ======================== ================== ========  
    1   607 Madeline Brady           ROSEMONT COLLEGE   21:43.02  
    2   633 Reland Saugling          BUCKS CO CC        23:10.06  
    3   630 Kaitlyn Marnoch          VALLEY FORGE MC    23:17.27  
    4   606 Shyann Phelps            ROWAN COLLEGE SJ C 23:18.14  
    5   637 Betzabel Delos Santos Tr CAMDEN  CO CC      23:21.14  

     
    6   640 Emily Santana            CAMDEN  CO CC      23:25.68  
    7   619 Dayana Ramirez           MERCER CC          24:03.90  
    8   631 Emma O'Brien             BERGEN CC          24:23.25  
    9   602 Jenna Taylor             DELTECHCC          24:43.92  
   10   636 Autumn Baldini           CAMDEN  CO CC      25:14.47  

    
   11   639 Elizabeth Santana        CAMDEN  CO CC      25:16.17  
   12   617 Elizabeth Chukwuezi      CC OF PHILADELPHIA 25:46.44  
   13   641 Nicole Mattern           CAMDEN  CO CC      26:23.89  
   14   611 Dominique Caldwell       ROSEMONT COLLEGE   26:24.65  
   15   615 Malea McMurray           BROOKDALE CC       26:33.23  

    
   16   609 Dillan Leonard           ROSEMONT COLLEGE   26:39.48  
   17   620 Jennifer Flores          MERCER CC          26:45.54  
   18   610 Isabella Moraschi        ROSEMONT COLLEGE   27:18.17  
   19   625 Kaitlynn Holland         RCSJ-GLOUCESTER    28:25.51  
   20   642 Sarah Marshall           CAMDEN  CO CC      28:48.30  

    
   21   634 Samantha Beverly         BUCKS CO CC        29:45.49  
   22   627 Kristen Cipriano         OCEAN COUNTY CC    30:15.84  
   23   612 Najah Coon               ROSEMONT COLLEGE   30:19.09  
   24   624 Amanda Aydelotte         RCSJ-GLOUCESTER    30:20.30  
   25   613 Marissa Ryan             ROSEMONT COLLEGE   30:28.01  

    
   26   635 Emily McGlamery          SALEM  CC          30:37.78  
   27   629 Calista Bond             VALLEY FORGE MC    30:38.66  
   28   632 Janisa Mendez            BERGEN CC          30:46.39  
   29   614 Abigail Wolfe            ROSEMONT COLLEGE   31:42.82  
   30   626 Kaitlyn Chambers         OCEAN COUNTY CC    34:30.01  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
WOMENS TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1.    20  CAMDEN  CO CC                                      (24:44.27  123:41.35 3:02.75) 
================================================================= 

  1      2    637 Betzabel Delos Santos Trinida 23:21.14 
  2      3    640 Emily Santana           23:25.68 
  3      4    636 Autumn Baldini          25:14.47 
  4      5    639 Elizabeth Santana       25:16.17 
  5      6    641 Nicole Mattern          26:23.89 
  6   ( 10)   642 Sarah Marshall          28:48.30 

 
  2.    36  ROSEMONT COLLEGE                                   (26:28.88  132:24.41 8:36.07) 

================================================================= 
  1      1    607 Madeline Brady          21:43.02 
  2      7    611 Dominique Caldwell      26:24.65 
  3      8    609 Dillan Leonard          26:39.48 
  4      9    610 Isabella Moraschi       27:18.17 
  5     11    612 Najah Coon              30:19.09 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TrR-CB3UA5w&t=28s&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com%22/
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  6   ( 12)   613 Marissa Ryan            30:28.01 
  7   ( 13)   614 Abigail Wolfe           31:42.82 

 
 


